
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-04-2022
Campo Sureño - Regiones IX, X y XIV
Campo Sureño - Regiones IX, X y XIV
Especiales
La frutilla gana terreno entre pequeños y medianos agricultores de la Araucanía

4
672,2
$ 1.609.366

36.000
108.300

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-04-2022
Campo Sureño - Regiones IX, X y XIV
Campo Sureño - Regiones IX, X y XIV
Especiales
La frutilla gana terreno entre pequeños y medianos agricultores de la Araucanía

5
714,0
$ 1.709.415

36.000
108.300

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


